Bellekler

Team

Team

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Uriin

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-S01)

T-FORCE XTREEM ARGB 16GB(2x8GB) DDR4 3600Mhz
CL18 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(TF13D416G3600HC18IDCO1)

T-FORCE XTREEM ARGB WHITE 16 GB 2x8GB
3200Mhz C16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF13D416G3200HC16CDCO1)

VULCAN Z 16GB GRAY DDR4 TLZGD416G3200HC16F01

VULCAN Z 8GB GRAY DDR4 TLZGD48G3200HC16C01

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
Gaming Ram DDR4 (TLZRD48G3200HC16C01)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3200HC16F01)

Elite Plus Black 8 GB (1x8GB) 4800 Mhz DDR5
CL40 U-DIMM RAM (TPBD58G4800HC40016)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18J01)

T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB 3600MHz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok Fiyat
10+ 78,65
10+ 198,45
10+ 198,45
0 0,01
0 0,01
0 39,90
0 42,00
0 42,53
0 42,53
0 43,05
0 67,20

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usD



Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TFOD416G3200HC16F01)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3600HC18IDCO1)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED416G3200C2201)

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED48G3200C2201)

16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM Ram
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB 2x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G32060HC16CDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 32GB
(2x16GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

68,25

68,25

73,50

73,50

73,50

75,60

78,75

78,75

78,75

84,00

89,25

94,50

110,25

120,75

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD



Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB(2X16GB) 5200Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLBD532G5200HC40CDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TF3D416G3200HC16CDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL32 (FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G6000HC38ADCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 6600Mhz
DDR5 CL34 Gaming Ram (FF3D532G6600HC34DCO1)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G600OOHC38ADCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 7600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36
(FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

147,00

147,00

157,50

166,95

168,00

168,00

173,25

173,25

189,00

199,50

199,50

210,00

231,00

252,00

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usDb

usD



Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-SBK) - (BULK)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38G01)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED432G3200C2201)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G6000HC38J01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G600OHC38G01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz DDR5
CL38 Ram (FLRD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB 2x16GB
6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC38JDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 Ram (FLBD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G8000OHC38DDCO1)

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

262,50

31,50

52,50

65,10

66,05

78,75

93,45

96,60

126,00

131,25

131,25

136,50

136,50

236,25

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usDb

usD



Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz Team 0 261,45 USD
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G600OHC38J01)



