

## Bellekler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-S01)	Team	10+	78,65 USD
	Team T-FORCE XTREEM ARGB 16GB(2x8GB) DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 Beyaz Gaming Ram (TF13D416G3600HC18JDC01)	Team	10+	198,45 USD
	TEAM T-FORCE XTREEM ARGB WHITE 16 GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz C16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TF13D416G3200HC16CDC01)	Team	10+	198,45 USD
	TEAM VULCAN Z 16GB GRAY DDR4 TLZGD416G3200HC16F01	Team	0	0,01 USD
	TEAM VULCAN Z 8GB GRAY DDR4 TLZGD48G3200HC16C01	Team	0	0,01 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram DDR4 (TLZRD48G3200HC16C01)	Team	0	39,90 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLTYD48G3200HC16F01)	Team	0	42,00 USD
	Team Elite Plus Black 8 GB (1x8GB) 4800 Mhz DDR5 CL40 U-DIMM RAM (TPBD58G4800HC40016)	Team	0	42,53 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLTYD48G3600HC18J01)	Team	0	42,53 USD
	Team T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TF4D48G3600HC18J01)	Team	0	43,05 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLTYD416G3200HC16FDC01)	Team	0	67,20 USD

	Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16FDC01)	Team	0	68,25 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16CDC01)	Team	0	68,25 USD
	Team T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16 (TF9D416G3200HC16F01)	Team	0	73,50 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLTYD416G3600HC18JDC01)	Team	0	73,50 USD
	Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram (TED416G3200C2201)	Team	0	73,50 USD
	Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram (TED48G3200C2201)	Team	0	75,60 USD
	Team 16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-S01)	Team	0	78,75 USD
	Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TF9D416G3200HC16CDC01)	Team	0	78,75 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)	Team	0	78,75 USD
	Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5 Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-S01)	Team	0	84,00 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G6000HC38A01)	Team	0	89,25 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 32GB (2x16GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLTYD432G3200HC16FDC01)	Team	0	94,50 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDC01)	Team	0	110,25 USD
	Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)	Team	0	120,75 USD

	Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)	Team	0	147,00 USD
	Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-S01)	Team	0	147,00 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB(2X16GB) 5200Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40 (FLBD532G5200HC40CDC01)	Team	0	157,50 USD
	Team T-Force Delta RGB 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TF3D416G3200HC16CDC01)	Team	0	166,95 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32 (FLRD532G5600HC32DC01)	Team	0	168,00 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDC01)	Team	0	168,00 USD
	Team T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM (CTCED532G6000HC38ADC01)	Team	0	173,25 USD
	Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC32DC01)	Team	0	173,25 USD
	Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 6600Mhz DDR5 CL34 Gaming Ram (FF3D532G6600HC34DC01)	Team	0	189,00 USD
	Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)	Team	0	199,50 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD532G6000HC38ADC01)	Team	0	199,50 USD
	Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram (FF3D532G6400HC40BDC01)	Team	0	210,00 USD
	Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 7600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36 (FF3D532G7600HC36DDC01)	Team	0	231,00 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram (FLBD532G6400HC40BDC01)	Team	0	252,00 USD

	Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G7800HC38DDC01)	Team	0	262,50 USD
	Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-SBK) - (BULK)	Team	0	31,50 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G6000HC38G01)	Team	0	52,50 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD432G3200HC16FDC01)	Team	0	65,10 USD
	Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram (TED432G3200C2201)	Team	0	66,05 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G6000HC38J01)	Team	0	78,75 USD
	Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-S01)	Team	0	93,45 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G6000HC38G01)	Team	0	96,60 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Ram (FLRD532G6000HC38JDC01)	Team	0	126,00 USD
	Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FF3D532G5600HC38GDC01)	Team	0	131,25 USD
	Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FF2D532G6000HC38JDC01)	Team	0	131,25 USD
	Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz CL38 Ram (FLBD532G6000HC38JDC01)	Team	0	136,50 USD
	Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC38GDC01)	Team	0	136,50 USD
	Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram (FF3D532G8000HC38DDC01)	Team	0	236,25 USD

	Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G6000HC38J01)	Team	0	261,45 USD
---	---	------	---	------------